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Member Events 2025

Cream Puff OPen. . ..ottt et e e Saturday, May 3"
Mother’s Day Brunch..........ooiuiiiiii i Sunday, May 11*
ININE & DINE. ..o e e Sunday, May 25"
NINne & DINE. ...t e e e Sunday, June 1st
Member Welcome Back Party. ... ......c.ouiuiiiniiit e Saturday, June 7®
ININE & DHIE. ..ttt e e e Sunday, June 15"
Member — Member Event (Men & Ladies) ...............o.oooiin i Sat. — Sun. June 21% — 22
JUnior GOIf CaAmP. ..o vttt e Tues. - Thurs, June 24™ —26™
INENE & DHIE. ..ttt e e e Sunday, June 29"
Flag Day GoIf Event........ ... Friday, July 4™
Member-Child Golf Event..................oiii Saturday, July 5%
NINE & DIIC. ...t e e et e et Sunday, July 13"
Men’s Member-Guest Invitational (Waiting List Only).........ccccccssuunne...... Thursday - Saturday, July 17* - 19
Traverse City Horse Show Charity Golf OQuting......................o Monday, July 21*
Nine & DiINe. ... ..o Sunday, July 27"
INENE & DHNE. ..ttt et e e e, Sunday, August 10"
Ladies GUESt DAY . .......o.iinitiitit it e e e Tuesday, August 12
INENE & DHIE. ..ttt e e Sunday, August 17
Men’s & Ladies Club Championship.................ccoevieeevnvnnn.. . Saturday - Sunday, August 23" & 24®
Jack Ber@man OUting. ... ...oovniuiutii et Monday, August 25"
NINE & DINE. ..o Sunday, September 7th
Couples ChampionShiP. . .........vuiiiii e e Sunday, September 14"
Nine & DiINe. ... ..o Sunday, September 21*
Veterans in Crisis Charity Outing (Charity)...................ocoi, Wednesday, September 24™
Ryder Cup EVENt....co.uvuiuiiiiiiiii i e Saturday, September 27"
15™ ANNUAl TOUG MAN. ... oottt et Saturday, October 25®

Does not include Wine Dinnetrs or Music on the Patio Dates




